ZIGA sprchovy sloup knapojeni na baterii, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Rozméry
Vyska:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Sprchové sloupy:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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SL322

Aqualine

1020 mm

Chrom
Nerez
Kruhoveé
Bez baterie
2.54 kg
1ks

2 roky

112
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